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Final Date Sheet for December, 2016 Term-End Examination

* 2 Hour (10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon)
# 1 Hour (10:00 AM to 11:00 AM)

Seadiona 1/12/2016 | 3/12/2016 | 5/12/2016 7/12/2016 9/12/2016 12/12/2016 | 14/12/2016 16/1?/2016
(Thursday) | (Saturday) | (Monday) | (Wednesday) (Friday) (Monday) | (Wednesday) (Friday)
DJMC-01/15 | DIMC-02/15 DJMC-03/15 DJMC-04/15 DJMC-05/15 DJMC-06/15 - -
DCS-01/15 DCS-02/15 DCS-03/15 DCS-04/15 DCS-05/15 - -
DCA-01/15 DCA-02/15 DCA-03/15 DCA-04/15 DCA-05/15 DCA-06/15 DCA-07/15 -
DRD-01/15 DRD-02/15 DRD-03/15 DRD-04/15 DRD-05/15 - -
DIM-01/15 DIM-02/15 DIM-03/15 DIM-04/15 DIM-05/15 DIM-06/15 DIM-07/15 DIM-08/15
Morning CCS-01/15 C%S_hgilrg* CCS-03/15 CCS-04/15 Cg}igfi/(}j)# - -
Session DED-01/16 DED-02/16 DED-03/16 DED-04/16 - -
10 AM-1PM Ccs-01/16* | CCS-02/16 CCS-03/16 CCS-04/16 cCs-01/16 # ) ) )
(Theory) (Practical)
CGC-01/16 CGC-02/16 - DIA-03/16 - CIT-04/16 -
DOLC-01/16 | DOLC-02/16 | DOLC-03/16 - - -
- - DFHT-04/16
- - DIM-04/16 - -
- - DCA-04/16 - -
DIJMC-01/16 | DIMC-02/16 DJMC-03/16
DCS-01/16 DCS-02/16 DCS-03/16
DCA-01/16 DCA-02/16 DCA-03/16
Afternoon DRD-01/16 DRD-02/16 DRD-03/16
Seccion DFHT-01/16 | DFHT-02/16 DFHT-03/16
2 PM-5PM DIM-01/16 DIM-02/16 DIM-03/16
DDM-01/16 DDM-02/16 DDM-03/16
DIA-01/16 DIA-02/16 -
CIT-01/16 CIT-02/16 CIT-03/16




Programme on offer in 2015-16 Session

Course Code

DJMC-01/15
DJMC-02/15
DJMC-03/15
DJMC-04/15
DJMC-05/15
DJMC-06/15

DCS-01/15
DCS-02/15
DCS-03/15
DCS-04/15
DCS-05/15

DCA-01/15
DCA-02/15
DCA-03/15
DCA-04/15
DCA-05/15
DCA-06/15
DCA-07/15

Course Title

Communication: Concepts and Processes

History of Press, Laws and Ethics

Reporting: Concepts and Processes

Editing: Concepts and Processes

PR, Advertising and Radio, TV and New Media

Radio and TV Journalism Assignments and new Media

Operating Systems (Windows7, Linux)
Networking Fundamentals
Networking Advanced

Security Management

System Application Security

Computer Fundamentals

MS Office (Word, Excel, Power point, Ms Visio)
HTML, CSS, JavaScript

Photoshop, Flash

RDBMS/MYSQL

PHP

AJAX

Course Code

DRD-01/15
DRD-02/15
DRD-03/15
DRD-04/15
DRD-05/15

DIM-01/15
DIM-02/15
DIM-03/15
DIM-04/15
DIM-05/15
DIM-06/15
DIM-07/15
DIM-08/15

CCS-01/15
CCS-02/15
CCS-03/15
CCS-04/15

Course Title
Foundations of Rural Sociology
Rural Social Institutions
Rural Social Problems

Rural Development
Rural Resource Management

Principles and Practice of Management
Introduction to Human Resource Management
Managerial Economics

Marketing Management

Accounting for Managers

Production and Operations Management
Strategic Management

Legal Aspects of Business

Aspects of Communication

Verbal Communication (Oral-Aural)

Verbal Communication (Written)
Communication as a Skill for Career Building




Programme on offer in 2016-17 Session

Course Code

CCS-01/16
CCS-02/16
CCS-03/16
CCS-04/16

CIT-01/16
CIT-02/16
CIT-03/16
CIT-04/16

CGC-01/16
CGC-02/16

DJMC-01/16
DJMC-02/16
DJMC-03/16

DCS-01/16
DCS-02/16
DCS-03/16

DCA-01/16
DCA-02/16
DCA-03/16
DCA-04/16

DRD-01/16
DRD-02/16
DRD-03/16

Course Title

Listening and Oral Communication Skills
Reading Skills

Writing Skills

Soft Skills

Nature and Scope of Translation
Functional Translation
Translation of Official Documents
Literary Translation

Basic Geriatric Care
Geriatric Care Nursing

Communication Concepts, History, Law and Ethics
Reporting
Editing

Operating System Basics
Data Communication & Networking
Information Security

Computer Fundamentals

Office Automation (Word, Excel, Power point)
Network Fundamentals

Web Design (HTML, CSS, XML, JavaScript)

Rural Society
Rural Development in India
Rural Social Problems

Course Code

DIM-01/16
DIM-02/16
DIM-03/16
DIM-04/16

DED-01/16
DED-02/16

DED-03/16
DED-04/16

DOLC-01/16
DOLC-02/16
DOLC-03/16

DFHT-01/16
DFHT-02/16
DFHT-03/16
DFHT-04/16

DDM-01/16
DDM-02/16

DDM-03/16
DIA-01/16

DIA-02/16
DIA-03/16

Course Title

Understanding of Business and its Environment
Management Principles and Applications
Managing Human Resources

Marketing and Retail Management

Introduction to Entrepreneurship
Management Concepts and Organisational
Behaviour

Development of Entrepreneurial Skills

Business Opportunity Identification
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Introduction to Disaster Management

Geographical Information System and ICT in Disaster
Management

Risk Assessment and Vulnerability Analysis

Basic Accounting
Financial Statement
Application of Computer in financial accounting
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