



Final Date Sheet for December, 2016 Term-End Examination

Sessions	1/12/2016 (Thursday)	3/12/2016 (Saturday)	5/12/2016 (Monday)	7/12/2016 (Wednesday)	9/12/2016 (Friday)	12/12/2016 (Monday)	14/12/2016 (Wednesday)	16/12/2016 (Friday)
Morning Session 10 AM-1PM	DJMC-01/15	DJMC-02/15	DJMC-03/15	DJMC-04/15	DJMC-05/15	DJMC-06/15	-	-
	DCS-01/15	DCS-02/15	DCS-03/15	DCS-04/15	DCS-05/15	-	-	-
	DCA-01/15	DCA-02/15	DCA-03/15	DCA-04/15	DCA-05/15	DCA-06/15	DCA-07/15	-
	DRD-01/15	DRD-02/15	DRD-03/15	DRD-04/15	DRD-05/15	-	-	-
	DIM-01/15	DIM-02/15	DIM-03/15	DIM-04/15	DIM-05/15	DIM-06/15	DIM-07/15	DIM-08/15
	CCS-01/15	CCS-02/15* (Theory)	CCS-03/15	CCS-04/15	CCS-02/15 # (Practical)	-	-	-
	DED-01/16	DED-02/16	DED-03/16	DED-04/16	-	-	-	-
	CCS-01/16* (Theory)	CCS-02/16	CCS-03/16	CCS-04/16	CCS-01/16 # (Practical)	-	-	-
	CGC-01/16	CGC-02/16	-	DIA-03/16	-	-	CIT-04/16	-
	DOLC-01/16	DOLC-02/16	DOLC-03/16	-	-	-	-	-
	-	-	-	DFHT-04/16	-	-	-	-
	-	-	-	DIM-04/16	-	-	-	-
	-	-	-	DCA-04/16	-	-	-	-
Afternoon Session 2 PM-5PM	DJMC-01/16	DJMC-02/16	DJMC-03/16					
	DCS-01/16	DCS-02/16	DCS-03/16					
	DCA-01/16	DCA-02/16	DCA-03/16					
	DRD-01/16	DRD-02/16	DRD-03/16					
	DFHT-01/16	DFHT-02/16	DFHT-03/16					
	DIM-01/16	DIM-02/16	DIM-03/16					
	DDM-01/16	DDM-02/16	DDM-03/16					
	DIA-01/16	DIA-02/16	-					
	CIT-01/16	CIT-02/16	CIT-03/16					

* 2 Hour (10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon)

1 Hour (10:00 AM to 11:00 AM)

Programme on offer in 2015-16 Session

<u>Course Code</u>	<u>Course Title</u>	<u>Course Code</u>	<u>Course Title</u>
DJMC-01/15	Communication: Concepts and Processes	DRD-01/15	Foundations of Rural Sociology
DJMC-02/15	History of Press, Laws and Ethics	DRD-02/15	Rural Social Institutions
DJMC-03/15	Reporting: Concepts and Processes	DRD-03/15	Rural Social Problems
DJMC-04/15	Editing: Concepts and Processes	DRD-04/15	Rural Development
DJMC-05/15	PR, Advertising and Radio, TV and New Media	DRD-05/15	Rural Resource Management
DJMC-06/15	Radio and TV Journalism Assignments and new Media		
		DIM-01/15	Principles and Practice of Management
DCS-01/15	Operating Systems (Windows7, Linux)	DIM-02/15	Introduction to Human Resource Management
DCS-02/15	Networking Fundamentals	DIM-03/15	Managerial Economics
DCS-03/15	Networking Advanced	DIM-04/15	Marketing Management
DCS-04/15	Security Management	DIM-05/15	Accounting for Managers
DCS-05/15	System Application Security	DIM-06/15	Production and Operations Management
		DIM-07/15	Strategic Management
DCA-01/15	Computer Fundamentals	DIM-08/15	Legal Aspects of Business
DCA-02/15	MS Office (Word, Excel, Power point, Ms Visio)		
DCA-03/15	HTML, CSS, JavaScript	CCS-01/15	Aspects of Communication
DCA-04/15	Photoshop, Flash	CCS-02/15	Verbal Communication (Oral-Aural)
DCA-05/15	RDBMS/MYSQL	CCS-03/15	Verbal Communication (Written)
DCA-06/15	PHP	CCS-04/15	Communication as a Skill for Career Building
DCA-07/15	AJAX		

Programme on offer in 2016-17 Session

<u>Course Code</u>	<u>Course Title</u>	<u>Course Code</u>	<u>Course Title</u>
CCS-01/16	Listening and Oral Communication Skills	DIM-01/16	Understanding of Business and its Environment
CCS-02/16	Reading Skills	DIM-02/16	Management Principles and Applications
CCS-03/16	Writing Skills	DIM-03/16	Managing Human Resources
CCS-04/16	Soft Skills	DIM-04/16	Marketing and Retail Management
CIT-01/16	Nature and Scope of Translation	DED-01/16	Introduction to Entrepreneurship
CIT-02/16	Functional Translation	DED-02/16	Management Concepts and Organisational Behaviour
CIT-03/16	Translation of Official Documents	DED-03/16	Development of Entrepreneurial Skills
CIT-04/16	Literary Translation	DED-04/16	Business Opportunity Identification
CGC-01/16	Basic Geriatric Care	DOLC-01/16	ବର୍ଣ୍ଣ ପରିଚୟ, ବ୍ୟବହାରିକ ବ୍ୟାକରଣ ଓ ଭାଷା ବିଜ୍ଞାନ
CGC-02/16	Geriatric Care Nursing	DOLC-02/16	ବ୍ୟବହାରିକ ବ୍ୟାକରଣ
DJMC-01/16	Communication Concepts, History, Law and Ethics	DOLC-03/16	ଭାଷା ବିଜ୍ଞାନ
DJMC-02/16	Reporting	DFHT-01/16	हिंदी भाषा के विविध प्रायोगिक रूप
DJMC-03/16	Editing	DFHT-02/16	हिंदी भाषा का संविधानिक स्वरूप
DCS-01/16	Operating System Basics	DFHT-03/16	कार्यालयीन हिंदी के विविध प्रयोग
DCS-02/16	Data Communication & Networking	DFHT-04/16	सूचना प्रौद्योगिकी एवं कंप्यूटर का प्रयोग
DCS-03/16	Information Security	DDM-01/16	Introduction to Disaster Management
DCA-01/16	Computer Fundamentals	DDM-02/16	Geographical Information System and ICT in Disaster Management
DCA-02/16	Office Automation (Word, Excel, Power point)	DDM-03/16	Risk Assessment and Vulnerability Analysis
DCA-03/16	Network Fundamentals	DIA-01/16	Basic Accounting
DCA-04/16	Web Design (HTML, CSS, XML, JavaScript)	DIA-02/16	Financial Statement
DRD-01/16	Rural Society	DIA-03/16	Application of Computer in financial accounting
DRD-02/16	Rural Development in India		
DRD-03/16	Rural Social Problems		